www.chtechnology.com - SPECIALISTS IN POWER ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLIES - www.chtechnology.com
6121 Baker Road,
Suite 108
Minnetonka, MN 55345
Phone (952) 933-6190
Fax (952) 933-6223
1-800-274-4284

Decade table.
Last Digit of 12NC Indicating Resistance Decade
Ordering Example
The ordering code for an PAC02, resistor value 47 Ω with
± 1 % tolerance, supplied in ammopack of 500 units is:
2306 327 04709.
Product specifications deviating from the standard values
are available on request.
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Tamb [°C]
Maximum dissipation (Pmax) as a function
of the ambient temperature (Tamb).
RESISTANCE DECADE LAST DIGIT
0.10 to 0.976 Ω 7
1 to 9.76 Ω 8
10 to 97.6 Ω 9
100 to 976 Ω 1
1 to 9.76 kΩ 2
10 to 12 kΩ 3